
	

	

HOTEL  TELEFONO  EMAIL 
****   
Hotel Bell'Italia 045 7550652 info@hotel-bellaitalia.it 
Enjoy Garda Hotel 045 7550111 info@enjoygardahotel.com 
Le Ali del Frassino 045 4950327 info@lealidelfrassino.it 
Hotel Palazzo Ai Capitani 045 755 2742 info@palazzoaicapitani.it 
Parc Hotel Paradiso  045 64052020 paradisoresort@parchotels.it 
The Ziba Hotel 045 640 2522 info@thezibahotel.it 
Hotel Vision 045 755 2146 info@visionhotel.it 
***     
Hotel Acquadolce 045 640 1422 info@acquadolcehotel.com 
Hotel Al Fiore 045 755 0113 info@hotelalfiore.it 
Hotel Bell'Arrivo 045 6401322 info@hotelbellarrivo.it - 
Hotel Bella Peschiera 045 7552408 info@hotel-bellapeschiera.it 
Hotel Dolci Colli 045 755 0552 info@dolcicolli.com 
Hotel Dori 045 7552671 info@hoteldori.com 
Hote Garden 045 7553644 info@hotel-garden.it 
Hotel Green Park 045 64002778 info@greenparkhotel.com 
Hotel Maraschina 045 640 2032 info@maraschinahotel.it 
Hotel Nettuno 045 640 1934 info@nettunoresidencehotel.it  
Hotel Nuova Barcaccia 045 755 0790 welcome@nbhotel.it 
Albergo Papa 045 640 1872 info@albergo-papa.com 
Hotel Clarin 14 045 7550629 info@hotelclarin14.com 
Hotel Puccini 045 640 1428 info@hotelpuccini.it 
Hotel Rivus 045 755 1616 info@hotelrivus.com 
Hotel San Bendetto 045 6401717 info@hotelsanbenedetto.eu 
Hotel San Marco 045 755 0077 info@hotelsanmarcopeschiera.it 
Buena Onda Hotel 045 640 3036 info@hotelbuenaonda.com 
Hotel Oceano 045 755 1721 hoteloceanopeschiera@gmail.com 
Aurora Aparthotel 045 755 0141 sales@aurorapeschiera.it 
Hotel Arilica 45 450 0533 info@hotelarilica.it 



	

	

**   
Hotel Benaco Bee Free 340 883 9265 info@hotelbenacobeefree.com 
Hotel Bel Sito 045 6400921 info@belsitohotel.com 
Albergo Cristallo 045 755 0377 info@hotelcristallopeschiera.it 
Hotel Fornaci 045 755 0749 info@hotelfornaci.it 
Albergo Grifone 1891 045 640 2577 info@albergogrifone1891peschiera.com 
Albergo La Favorita 045 755 0289 infoalbergolafavorita@gmail.com 
Hotel Johnson 045 755 3177 info@hoteljohnson.com 
Albergo Pilotto 045 755 3116 info@ristorantepilotto.it 
Hotel Valentina 045 640 0984 info@hotelvalentina.it 
Hotel Primavera 045 923 3076 primaverapeschiera@gmail.com 
*   
Hotel Al Pescatore 045 7550281 info@hotelalpescatore.com 
Albergo Al Santuario 045 755 2244 info@locandaalsantuario.it 
Albergo Fioravante 045 755 0155  info@albergofioravante.com 
Albergo Marsari  045 755 3556 info@albergomarsari.it 
RESIDENCE   
Garda Resort Village Ai Borghi  045 646 3477 info@residencegardaresort.com 
Residence Cappuccini 329 421 1084 ask@residenzacappuccini.it 
Bertoletta Village Apartments 045 640 1241  info@bertoletta.it 
Relais Corte Paradiso  045 640 1814  info@corteparadiso.com 
Golf Residence 045 6405 3000 garda@parchotels.it 
Residence Garda Palace  338 880 8975 booking@gardapalace.com 
CAMPINGS   
Camping Bella Italia (5*) 045 640 0688 info@camping-bellaitalia.it 
Butterfly Camping Village (4*)  045 640 1466 info@campingbutterfly.it 
Camping Cappuccini (4*)  045 755 1592 info@camp-cappuccini.com 
Campeggio del Garda (4*) 045 755 1682 prenotazioni@campeggiodelgarda.eu 
Del Garda Village & Camping (4*)  045 755 3489 info@delgarda.it 
Camping San Bendetto (4*) 045 755 0544 info@villaggiosanbenedetto.it 
Camping Bergamini (3*) 045 755 0283 info@campingbergamini.it 



	

	

Agricamping da Giovanni 349 403 0859 info@campingdagiovanni.com 
Camping Wien (3*)  045 755 0379 info@campingwien.it 
Area Sosta Camper  345 230 2555  
HOSTEL   
Meet Garda Lake Hostel  045 824 0950 info@meethostel.com 
	


